
6/22€
6/22€
6/22€
6/22€

GRECO DI TUFO - red wine
PRIMITIVO ROSÈ - rosè wine
GEWURZTRAMINER - white wine 
PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE 

wines

3€
3€
3€
3€

green drinks 
GREEN TEA 
MANGO TEA  
POMEGRANATE TEA 
WATERMELON TEA 

3€
3€
3€
3€
3€
3€

HAWAIIAN COFFEE  
RUM JAMAICAN PIMENTO 
PEACH BRANDY 
CARIBBEAN RUM MIX 
VODKA GREY GOOSE
GIN HENDRICK’S

happy shots

hawaiian beers
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

LONGBOARD (LAGER 4,6%)  
BIG WAVE (GOLDEN ALE 4,4%)
HANALEI (IPA FRUIT 4,5%)

8€
8€
8€
8€

tonic cocktails
GREY GOOSE VODKA TONIC
HENDRICK’S GIN TONIC
GREY GOOSE VODKA TONIC
HENDRICK’S GIN TONIC

hello beer 33CL (4,8%) 
TENNENT'S SUPER (9%)
TENNENT'S GLUTEN FREE(5%)

beers
4,50€

3€
3,50€

1,50€
1,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€

STILL WATER 
SPARKLING WATER 
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA 
SPRITE

drinks 


